3> holisticbilling

Patient Name:

Date of Service:

99201
99202
99203
99204
99343
99344

97810
97811
97813
97814
G0283
97032
97016
20550

2019 Super Bill

New Patient Visits
Limited Exam
Expanded Exam
Detailed Exam
Comprehensive Exam
Home Visit Detailed
Home Visit Compre.

Established Patient Visits

99211
99212
99213
99214
99348
99349

Treatments & Modalities

Acupuncture
Acupuncture = 15 mins
Acup/E stim

Acup/ES +15

Electric Stim unattended
Manual E/Stim attended
Cupping

Injection Single

97140
97124
97112
97530
97110
97026
97010
20552

Diagnosis Codes- Please number in order of priority

Acute and Chronic Pain

G89.0
G89.11
G89.12
G89.18

R52
G89.21
G89.22
G89.28
G89.29

Joint Pain
M25.50
M25.519
M25.529
M25.539
M79.643
M79.646
M25.559
M25.569
M25.579
M25.50
M25.50

Muscle

M79.6

M79.7
M62.40

M60.9

Central pain syndrome

Acute pain due to trauma

Acute post-thoracotomy pain
Other acute post-operative pain
Other acute pain; pain, unspecified
Chronic pain due to trauma
Chronic post-thoracotomy pain
Other chronic post-operative pain
Other chronic pain

Unspecified joint
Shoulder

Upper arm

Forearm

Hand

Fingers

Pelvic and thigh region
Lower leg

Ankle and foot

Other specified site; unspecified
Multiple sites; unspecified

Myalgia

Fibromyalgia

Muscle spasm
Myositis, unspecified

Osteoarthritis / Osteoarthrosis

M19.91
M19.019
M19.029
M19.039
M19.049

M16.10

M17.10
M19.079

M19.91

Unspecified, joint
Shoulder

Upper arm

Forearm

Hand

Pelvic and thigh region
Lower leg

Ankle and foot

Other specified site

Neck and Back Pain

M53.0
M53.1
M53.82
M54.2
M54.3
M54.4
M54.6
M54.5
M54.89
M54.9

Cervicocranial syndrome

Cervicobrachial syndrome

Other specified dorsopathies, cervical region
Neck pain (Cervicalgia)

Sciatica

Low back pain with sciatica

Thoracic spine pain

Low back pain

Other dorsalgia

Backache unspecified; dorsalgia unspecified

Abdominal Pain

RI0.9
RIO.11
R10.12
RI0.31
R10.32
RI0.33
RI0.13
RI0.84
K31.89

K31.9

Abdominal pain. Unspecified site

Right upper quadrant

Left upper quadrant

Right lower quadrant

Left lower quadrant

Periumbilic

Epigastric

Generalized

Other diseases of stomach and duodenum
Disease of stomach & duodenum, unspecified

Minimal Exam
Limited Exam
Expanded Exam
Detailed Exam

Home Visit Expanded
Home Visit Detailed

Manual Therapy
Massage Therapy
Neuro Muscular Ed
Kinetic Activities

Therapeutic Exercise
Infrared

Heat Therapy

Injection one/two sites
Total Charges: $

Miscellaneous Pain

G89.3
G89.4
H92.0
H57.1
M26.60
M26.69
M26.61
M22.62
R68.84
KOB.9
R0O7.0
R07.1
M79.609
R52
Nausea
R11.2
R11.0
R11.10
R11.11
R11.12
021.0
Headache
R51
G44.1
G44.209
G44.009
G44.019
G44.209
G44.219
G44.221
G44.229
G44.309
G44.319
G44.329
G44.52
G44.53
G44.59
G44.81
G44.82
G44.83
G44.84
G44.85
G44.89
G43.109
G43.119
G43.809
G43.809
G43.A0
G43.BO
G43.CO
G43.DO
G43.409
G43.829
G43.509
G43.609
G43.709
G43.809
G43.909
F45.41

Neoplasm related pain (acute) (chronic)
Chronic pain syndrome

Ear pain

Eye pain

TMJ Dysfunction

TMJ Dysfunction, Other specified disorder
TMJ Adhesions/ankylosis

TMJ Arthralgia joint pain

Jaw pain (mandible/maxilla)

Tooth pain

Throat pain

Chest pain

Pain in limb

Generalized pain

Nausea with vomiting

Nausea alone

Vomiting alone, unspecified
Vomiting without nausea
Projectile vomiting

Excessive vomiting in pregnancy

Headache

Vascular headache, not elsewhere classified
Tension headache

Cluster headache syndrome, unspecified
Episodic cluster headache

Tension type headache, unspecified

Episodic tension type headache

Chronic tension type headache, intractable
Chronic tension type headache, not intractable
Post-traumatic headache, unspecified

Acute post-traumatic headache

Chronic post-traumatic headache

New daily persistent headache

Primary thunderclap headache

Other complicated headache syndrome

Hypnic headache

Headache associated with sexual activity
Primary cough headache

Primary exertional headache

Primary stabbing headache

Other specified headache syndromes

Migraine with aura

Migraine without aura

Variants of migraine

Other migraine, not intractable, without status migrainosus
Cyclical vomiting, not intractable
Ophthalmoplegic migraine, not intractable
Periodic headache syndromes in child or adult, not intractable
Abdominal migraine, not intractable

Hemiplegic migraine

Menstrual migraine

Persistent migraine aura without cerebral infarction
Persistent migraine aura with cerebral infarction
Chronic migraine with aura

Other forms of migraine

Migraine unspecified

Psychogenic pain, unspecified

Other

Acupuncture
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<S> holisticbilling

Patient Name:

2019 Super Bill

Chiropractic

Date of Service:

New Patient Visits
Limited Exam
Expanded Exam
Detailed Exam
Comprehensive Exam
Home Visit Detailed
Home Visit Compre.

99201
99202
99203
99204
99343
99344

20550
20552
20553
96372
J2000
J3301
J7799
76140

Injection Single Point
Injection Two Points
Injection Three Plus
IM Injection
Lidocaine

Kenalog 25cc
Marcaine

Review of Films

Acute and Chronic Pain
G89.0 Central pain syndrome
G89.11 Acute pain due to trauma
G89.12 Acute post-thoracotomy pain
G89.18 Other acute post-operative pain
R52  Other acute pain; pain, unspecified
G89.21 Chronic pain due to trauma
G89.22 Chronic post-thoracotomy pain
G89.28 Other chronic post-operative pain
G89.29 Other chronic pain
Joint Pain
M25.50 Unspecified joint
M25.519 Shoulder
M25.529 Upper arm
M25.539 Forearm
M79.643 Hand
M79.646 Fingers
M25.559 Pelvic and thigh region
M25.569 Lower leg
M25.579 Ankle and foot
M25.50 Other specified site; unspecified
M25.50 Multiple sites; unspecified
Muscle
M79.6 Myalgia
M79.7 Fibromyalgia
M62.40 Muscle spasm
M60.9 Mpyositis, unspecified
Osteoarthritis / Osteoarthrosis
M19.91 Unspecified, joint
M19.019 Shoulder
M19.029 Upper arm
M19.039 Forearm
M19.049 Hand
M16.10 Pelvic and thigh region
M17.10 Lower leg
M19.079 Ankle and foot
M19.91 Other specified site
Neck and Back Pain
M53.0 Cervicocranial syndrome
M53.1 Cervicobrachial syndrome

99211
99212
99213
99214
99348
99349

Established Patient Visits
Minimal Exam
Limited Exam
Expanded Exam
Detailed Exam
Home Visit Expanded
Home Visit Detailed

Treatments & Modalities

98940
98941
98942
98943
98925
98926
98927
97010
97012

Adjustment 1-2
Adjustment 3-4
Adjustment 5
Extraspinal 1-5

Osteo Man Therapy 1-2
Osteo Man Therapy 3-4
Osteo Man Therapy 5-6
Heat/Ice

Traction

Diagnosis Codes- Please number in order of priority

M53.82 Other specified dorsopathies, cervical region

M54.2 Neck pain (Cervicalgia)
M54.3 Sciatica

M54.4 Low back pain with sciatica
M54.6 Thoracic spine pain

M54.S Low back pain

M54.89 Other dorsalgia

M54.9 Backache unspecified; dorsalgia unspecified

Abdominal Pain
RI0.9 Abdominal pain. Unspecified site
RI0.11 Right upper quadrant
R10.12 Left upper quadrant
RI0.31 Right lower quadrant
R10.32 Left lower quadrant
RI0.33 Periumbilic
RI0.13 Epigastric
RI0.84 Generalized
K31.89
K31.9

Other diseases of stomach and duodenum
Disease of stomach & duodenum, unspecified

G89.3
G89.4
H92.0
H57.1
M26.60
M26.69
M26.61
M22.62
R68.84
KOB.9
R0O7.0
R0O7.1

M79.609

R52

Nausea

R11.2

R11.0
R11.10
R11.11
R11.12

021.0

Headache

R51
G44.1
G44.209
G44.009
G44.019
G44.209
G44.219
G44.221
G44.229
G44.309
G44.319
G44.329
G44.52
G44.53
G44.59
G44.81
G44.82
G44.83
G44.84
G44.85
G44.89
G43.109
G43.119
G43.809
G43.809
G43.A0
G43.BO
G43.CO
G43.DO
G43.409
G43.829
G43.509
G43.609
G43.709
G43.809
G43.909
F45.41

Miscellaneous Pain

Neoplasm related pain (acute) (chronic)
Chronic pain syndrome

Ear pain

Eye pain

TMJ Dysfunction

TMJ Dysfunction, Other specified disorder
TMJ Adhesions/ankylosis

TMJ Arthralgia joint pain

Jaw pain (mandible/maxilla)

Tooth pain

Throat pain

Chest pain

Painin limb

Generalized pain

Nausea with vomiting

Nausea alone

Vomiting alone, unspecified
Vomiting without nausea
Projectile vomiting

Excessive vomiting in pregnancy

Headache

Vascular headache, not elsewhere classified
Tension headache

Cluster headache syndrome, unspecified
Episodic cluster headache

Tension type headache, unspecified

Episodic tension type headache

Chronic tension type headache, intractable
Chronic tension type headache, not intractable
Post-traumatic headache, unspecified

Acute post-traumatic headache

Chronic post-traumatic headache

New daily persistent headache

Primary thunderclap headache

Other complicated headache syndrome

Hypnic headache

Headache associated with sexual activity
Primary cough headache

Primary exertional headache

Primary stabbing headache

Other specified headache syndromes

Migraine with aura

Migraine without aura

Variants of migraine

Other migraine, not intractable, without status migrainosus
Cyclical vomiting, not intractable
Ophthalmoplegic migraine, not intractable
Periodic headache syndromes in child or adult, not intractable
Abdominal migraine, not intractable

Hemiplegic migraine

Menstrual migraine

Persistent migraine aura without cerebral infarction
Persistent migraine aura with cerebral infarction
Chronic migraine with aura

Other forms of migraine

Migraine unspecified

Psychogenic pain, unspecified

Other

97750 Muscle Testing

A9150 Biofreeze

G0283 Electric Stem Unattended

97032 Combo

97035 USN

97112 Neuromuscular re ed

97016 Therex

97110 Massage

97140 Manual Therapy

97530 Therapeutic Acivities
Total Charges: $

Lumbar

M54.50x Lumbago

M54.4xxx Lumbago with sciatica, R/L
M54.16x Radiculopathy

M51.17z Lumbar disc rep, w/ radic
M51.27z Lumbar disc rep, w/o radic
S33.8xxA Sprain of other, lumbar sp
Sacrum
$30.0xx
$33.8xx
M46.1xx
M53.3xx

Unspecified joint
Shoulder

Upper arm

Forearm

S30.0xx Sacral contussion
S33.8xx Sacral sprain of ligament
M46.1xx Sl inflammation
M53.3xx Sacrococcygeal disorders
Somatic Dysfunction

M99.05x Pelvis seg somatic dys.
M99.01x C-s.d.

M99.02x C-T s.d.

M99.03x Ls.d.

M99.04x S s.d.

M99.18x S.d. Vertebra/rib
R20.2xx Parasthesia

Pelvis

S$39.013 Pelvis Strain
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3> holisticbilling

Patient Name:

Date of Service:

97124
97140
97112
97010

2019 Super Bill

New Patient Visits
Massage therapy
Manual therapy
Neuromuscular therapy
Hot/Cold packs

Diagnosis Codes- Please number in order of priority

Acute and Chronic Pain

G89.0
G89.11
G89.12
G89.18

R52
G89.21
G89.22
G89.28
G89.29

Joint Pain
M25.50
M25.519
M25.529
M25.539
M79.643
M79.646
M25.559
M25.569
M25.579
M25.50
M25.50

Muscle

M79.6
M79.7
M62.40
M60.9

Central pain syndrome

Acute pain due to trauma

Acute post-thoracotomy pain
Other acute post-operative pain
Other acute pain; pain, unspecified
Chronic pain due to trauma
Chronic post-thoracotomy pain
Other chronic post-operative pain
Other chronic pain

Unspecified joint
Shoulder

Upper arm

Forearm

Hand

Fingers

Pelvic and thigh region
Lower leg

Ankle and foot

Other specified site; unspecified
Multiple sites; unspecified

Myalgia

Fibromyalgia

Muscle spasm
Myositis, unspecified

Osteoarthritis / Osteoarthrosis

M19.91
M19.019
M19.029
M19.039
M19.049

M16.10

M17.10
M19.079

M19.91

Unspecified, joint
Shoulder

Upper arm

Forearm

Hand

Pelvic and thigh region
Lower leg

Ankle and foot

Other specified site

Neck and Back Pain

M53.0
M53.1
M53.82
M54.2
M54.3
M54.4
M54.6
M54.S
M54.89
M54.9

Cervicocranial syndrome

Cervicobrachial syndrome

Other specified dorsopathies, cervical region
Neck pain (Cervicalgia)

Sciatica

Low back pain with sciatica

Thoracic spine pain

Low back pain

Other dorsalgia

Backache unspecified; dorsalgia unspecified

Abdominal Pain

RI0.9
RI0.11
R10.12
RI0.31
R10.32
RI0.33
RI0.13
RI0.84
K31.89

K31.9

Abdominal pain. Unspecified site

Right upper quadrant

Left upper quadrant

Right lower quadrant

Left lower quadrant

Periumbilic

Epigastric

Generalized

Other diseases of stomach and duodenum
Disease of stomach & duodenum, unspecified

G89.3
G89.4
H92.0
H57.1
M26.60
M26.69
M26.61
M22.62
R68.84
KOB.9
R0O7.0
RO7.1
M79.609
R52
Nausea
R11.2
R11.0
R11.10
R11.11
R11 .12
021.0
Headache
R51
G44.1
G44.209
G44.009
G44.019
G44.209
G44.219
G44.221
G44.229
G44.309
G44.319
G44.329
G44.52
G44.53
G44.59
G44.81
G44.82
G44.83
G44.84
G44.85
G44.89
G43.109
G43.119
G43.809
G43.809
G43.A0
G43.BO
G43.CO
G43.DO
G43.409
G43.829
G43.509
G43.609
G43.709
G43.809
G43.909
F45.41

Miscellaneous Pain

Neoplasm related pain (acute) (chronic)
Chronic pain syndrome

Ear pain

Eye pain

TMJ Dysfunction

TMJ Dysfunction, Other specified disorder
TMJ Adhesions/ankylosis

TMJ Arthralgia joint pain

Jaw pain (mandible/maxilla)

Tooth pain

Throat pain

Chest pain

Pain in limb

Generalized pain

Nausea with vomiting

Nausea alone

Vomiting alone, unspecified
Vomiting without nausea
Projectile vomiting

Excessive vomiting in pregnancy

Headache

Vascular headache, not elsewhere classified
Tension headache

Cluster headache syndrome, unspecified
Episodic cluster headache

Tension type headache, unspecified
Episodic tension type headache

Chronic tension type headache, intractable
Chronic tension type headache, not intractable
Post-traumatic headache, unspecified
Acute post-traumatic headache

Chronic post-traumatic headache

New daily persistent headache

Primary thunderclap headache

Other complicated headache syndrome
Hypnic headache

Headache associated with sexual activity
Primary cough headache

Primary exertional headache

Primary stabbing headache

Other specified headache syndromes
Migraine with aura

Migraine without aura

Variants of migraine

Other migraine, not intractable, without status migrainosus

Cyclical vomiting, not intractable
Ophthalmoplegic migraine, not intractable

Periodic headache syndromes in child or adult, not intractable

Abdominal migraine, not intractable
Hemiplegic migraine
Menstrual migraine

Persistent migraine aura without cerebral infarction
Persistent migraine aura with cerebral infarction

Chronic migraine with aura
Other forms of migraine
Migraine unspecified
Psychogenic pain, unspecified
Other

Massage
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